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Allgemein Verein K P1 P2 S1 S2 gesamt
1 Lindinger Rudolf GSSV A 90 98 94 90 372
2 Unterberger Tobias priv. Bad Ischl A 91 92 96 91 370
3 Öhlinger Ernst SV Vöcklabruck A 92 94 91 93 370
4 Haslmair Johannes SV Bad Zell A 95 97 85 89 366
5 Gumpoldsberger Thomas HSV Steyr A 89 90 90 89 358
6 Mülleder Helmut HSV Stadl-Paura A 87 92 86 91 356
7 Mayr Roman SSV A 88 91 87 88 354
8 Eiseman Michael SCO A 79 92 87 93 351
9 Meir Alois HSV Stadl-Paura A 90 92 85 84 351

10 Stiglmayr Hans-Peter GSSV A 81 101 80 87 349
11 Stiegler Dominik HSV Stadl-Paura A 91 89 86 83 349
12 Niederländer Ralph GSSV A 91 92 90 73 346
13 Vichtbaur Thomas FSV Ebensee A 92 81 84 86 343
14 Palzer Michael priv. Bad Ischl A 86 87 83 84 340
15 Stiegler Roland HSV Stadl-Paura A 93 81 78 87 339
16 Rathberger Christian HSV Stadl-Paura A 81 85 84 89 339
17 Fischer Wilfried HSV Stadl-Paura A 86 91 89 69 335
18 Disslbacher Stefan SSV A 77 87 88 82 334
19 Rogl Werner FSV Ebensee A 80 89 86 76 331
20 Minichshofer Christian GSSV A 76 85 85 82 328
21 Kaindl Gernot DI SSV A 87 92 66 77 322
22 Nussbaumer Stefan priv. Bad Ischl A 75 82 77 85 319
23 Preuner Manfred SSV A 84 77 69 85 315
24 Petritsch Frank SSV Â 83 75 72 79 309
25 Pfliger Alexander HSV Wels A 77 74 81 72 304



Allgemein Verein K P1 P2 S1 S2 gesamt
26 Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl-Paura A 71 85 74 64 294
27 Gugerbauer Franz GSSV A 71 89 67 66 293
28 Weissenbacher Bernhard SSV A 90 85 31 85 291
29 Wagner Harald SSV A 68 74 83 62 287
30 Pfliger Christian HSV Wels A 72 85 63 67 287
31 Ecker Wolfgang SSV A 75 55 75 72 277
32 Heimberger Roland HSV Steyr A 86 75 69 47 277
33 Hackl Günter SV Vöcklabruck A 65 69 71 69 274
34 Kobler Reinhold SSV A 82 88 6 73 249
35 Wiesinger Alexander SSV A 39 60 66 81 246
36 Loidl Mathias FSV Ebensee A 72 38 7 60 177

Senioren Verein K P1 P2 S1 S2 gesamt
1 Niederländer Hans Peter GSSV S 93 90 86 85 354
2 Mayerhofer Karl Hasenberg S 91 87 88 83 349
3 Pendlmayr Gerhard Hasenberg S 86 87 80 89 342
4 Schütz Max Hasenberg S 92 89 80 79 340
5 Kreindl Gottfried SV Bad Zell S 80 88 82 81 331
6 Rösslhumer Hemlut GSSV S 82 86 73 86 327
7 Brandl Peter HSV Wels S 81 87 72 74 314
8 Weilguny Erich HSV Wels S 66 87 78 74 305
9 Heil Johann SCO S 73 67 60 55 255

Damen Verein K P1 P2 S1 S2 gesamt
1 Grill Sophie HSV Wels D 90 80 72 65 307
2 Marschalek Ines HSV Stadl-Paura D 85 71 83 67 306
3 Durstberger Edith LHA Linz D 91 77 43 74 285
4 Hackl Maria SV Vöcklabruck D 81 68 69 58 276
5 Weiss Susanne SSV D 40 56 30 34 160
6 Verra Inge SSV D 42 54 52 10 158
7 Riedler Christine HSV Wels D 82 0 0 0 82



Gäste Verein K P1 P2 S1 S2 gesamt
1 Jaksch Aaron SCO G 91 94 89 84 358

Mannschaft K P1 P2 S1 S2 gesamt

1 Lindinger Rudolf GSSV A 90 98 94 90 372
Niederländer Hans Peter GSSV S 93 90 86 85 354
Niederländer Ralph GSSV A 91 92 90 73 346
Minichshofer Christian GSSV A 76 85 85 82 328

1072

2 Mayerhofer Karl SSG Hasenberg S 91 87 80 89 349
Pendlmayr Gerhard SSG Hasenberg S 86 87 80 89 342
Schütz Max SSG Hasenberg S 92 89 80 79 340

1031

3 Unterberger Tobais priv. Bad Ischl A 91 92 96 91 370
Palzer Michael priv. Bad Ischl A 86 87 83 91 340
Nussbaumer Stefan priv. Bad Ischl A 75 82 77 85 319

1029

4 Meir Alois HSV Stadl-Paura A 90 92 85 84 351
Rathberger Christian HSV Stadl-Paura A 81 85 84 89 339
Fischer Wilfried HSV Stadl-Paura A 86 91 89 69 335
Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl-Paura A 71 85 74 64 294

1025

5 Vichtbauer Thomas FSV Ebensee A 92 81 84 86 343
Rogl Werner FSV Ebensee A 80 89 86 76 331
Grill Sophie HSV Wels A 90 80 72 65 307
Loidl Mathias FSV Ebensee A 72 38 7 60 177

981



6 Eiseman Michael SCO A 79 92 87 93 351
Stiglmayr Hans-Peter SCO A 81 101 80 87 349
Heil Johann SCO A 73 67 60 55 255

955

7 Kaindl Gernot DI SSV 1 A 87 92 66 77 322
Preuner Manfred SSV 1 A 84 77 69 85 315
Weissenbacher Bernhard SSV 1 A 90 85 31 85 291
Wagner Harald SSV 1 A 68 74 83 62 287

928

8 Disslbacher Stefan SSV 2 A 77 87 88 82 334
Petritsch Frank SSV 2 A 83 75 72 79 309
Ecker Wolfgang SSV 2 A 75 55 75 72 277
Wiesinger Alexander SSV 2 A 39 60 66 81 246

920

9 Mayr Roman SSV 3 A 88 91 87 88 354
Kobler Reinhold SSV 3 A 82 88 6 73 249
Weiss Susanne SSV 3 A 40 56 30 34 160
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Allgemein Verein K P1 P2 S1 S2 gesamt
1 Lindinger Rudolf GSSV A 91 97 91 93 372
2 Unterberger Tobias priv. Bad Ischl A 96 88 89 91 364
3 Pichler Peter SV Bad Zell A 90 91 89 89 359
4 Kolzer Andreas LHA Linz A 93 89 81 92 355
5 Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl-Paura A 87 91 86 89 353
6 Meir Alois HSV Stadl-Paura A 88 87 92 86 353
7 Pfliger Alexander HSV Wels A 90 91 80 91 352
8 Klösch Rupert LHA Linz A 86 91 83 91 351
9 Niederländer Ralph GSSV A 94 88 77 90 349

10 Gumpoldsberger Thomas HSV Steyr A 82 91 84 89 346
11 Nussbaumer Stefan priv. Bad Ischl A 85 90 82 87 344
12 Palzer Michael priv. Bad Ischl A 82 90 82 82 336
13 Haslmair Johannes SV Bad Zell A 76 84 90 85 335
14 Stiegler Dominik HSV Stadl-Paura A 86 87 84 78 335
15 Stiegler Roland HSV Stadl-Paura A 85 85 81 81 332
16 Preuner Manfred SSV A 93 86 76 77 332
17 Eiseman Michael SCO A 92 88 84 68 332
18 Stiglmayr Hans Peter SCO A 92 83 70 82 327
19 Fischer Wilfried HSV Stadl-Paura A 83 81 81 82 327
20 Rumetshofer Hermann SV Bad Zell A 77 84 79 79 319



Allgemein Verein K P1 P2 S1 S2 gesamt
21 Heimberger Roland HSV Steyr A 86 84 79 70 319
22 Schmalzer Roland Hasenberg A 71 84 83 80 318
23 Rogl Werner FSV Ebensee A 87 88 63 78 316
24 Loidl Mathias FSV Ebensee A 76 86 81 67 310
25 Weissenbacher Bernhard SSV A 68 64 83 89 304
26 Pfliger Christian HSV Wels A 77 59 86 81 303
27 Minichshofer Christian GSSV A 78 68 83 71 300
28 Kaindl Gernot DI SSV A 82 77 62 78 299
29 Ecker Wolfgang SSV A 79 81 62 72 294
30 Mayr Roman SSV A 69 83 60 81 293
31 Müllner Christoph LHA Linz A 62 84 72 72 290
32 Höllinger Laertes GSSV A 64 87 70 69 290
33 Steiner Markus LHA Linz A 73 80 75 62 290
34 Kobler Reinhold SSV A 71 68 71 75 285
35 Wiesinger Alexander SSV A 81 69 65 61 276
36 Gugerbauer Franz GSSV A 71 64 71 46 252
37 Vichtbaur Thomas FSV Ebensee A 70 54 70 47 241
38 Wagner Harald SSV A 63 56 33 54 206

Senioren Verein K P1 P2 S1 S2 gesamt
1 Niederländer Hans Peter GSSV S 81 81 94 84 340
2 Pendlmayr Gerhard Hasenberg S 91 87 75 85 338
3 Mayerhofer Karl Hasenberg S 86 75 75 82 318
4 Zeindlhofer Erich Hasenberg S 84 82 77 74 317
5 Kreindl Gottfried SV Bad Zell S 85 77 56 83 301
6 Weilguny Erich HSV Wels S 64 81 71 79 295
7 Rösslhumer Helmut GSSV S 75 80 66 71 292
8 Herndlbauer Bert GSSV S 85 68 62 75 290
9 Schütz Max Hasenberg S 70 78 63 75 286

10 Brandl Peter SCO S 49 77 51 37 214
11 Heil Johann SCO S 42 60 51 40 193



Damen Verein K P1 P2 S1 S2 gesamt
1 Durstberger Edith LHA Linz D 74 66 71 79 290
2 Grill Sophie HSV Wels D 58 81 73 76 288
3 Riedler Christine HSV Wels D 52 75 49 20 196
4 Verra Inge SSV D 42 54 52 42 190
5 Weiss Susanne SSV D 55 61 17 52 185

Gäste Verein P1 P2 S1 S2 gesamt
1 Jacksch Aaron SCO 84 87 61 71 303



Mannschaft P1 P2 S1 S2 gesamt

1 Niederländer Hans Peter GSSV 2 S 81 81 94 84 340
Lindinger Rudolf GSSV 2 A 91 97 91 93 372
Niederländer Ralph GSSV 2 A 94 88 77 90 349
Minichshofer Christian GSSV 2 A 78 68 83 71 300

1061

2 Unterberger Tobias priv. Bad Ischl A 96 88 89 91 364
Nussbaumer Stefan priv. Bad Ischl A 85 90 82 87 344
Palzer Michael priv. Bad Ischl A 82 90 82 82 336

1044

3 Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl-Paura 2 A 87 91 86 89 353
Meir Alois HSV Stadl-Paura 2 A 88 87 92 86 353
Fischer Wilfried HSV Stadl-Paura 2 A 83 81 81 82 327

1033

4 Pichler Peter SV Bad Zell A 90 91 89 89 359
Haslmair Johannes SV Bad Zell A 76 84 90 85 335
Rumetshofer Hermann SV Bad Zell A 77 84 79 79 319
Kreindl Gottfried SV Bad Zell S 85 77 56 83 301

1013

5 Kolzer Andreas LHA Linz A 93 89 81 92 355
Klösch Rupert LHA Linz A 86 91 83 91 351
Müllner Christoph LHA Linz A 62 84 72 72 290
Steiner Markus LHA Linz A 73 80 75 62 290

996

6 Pendlmayr Gerhard Hasenberg S 91 87 75 85 338
Schmalzer Roland Hasenberg A 71 84 83 80 318
Zeindlhofer Erich Hasenberg S 84 82 77 74 317
Schütz Max Hasenberg S 70 78 63 75 286

973



7 Preuner Manfred SSV 1 A 93 86 76 77 332
Weissenbacher Bernhard SSV 1 A 68 64 83 89 304
Kaindl Gernot DI SSV 1 A 82 77 62 76 299
Wagner Harald SSV 1 A 63 56 33 54 206

935

8 Rogl Werner Ebensee 1 A 87 88 63 78 316
Loidl Mathias Ebensee 1 A 76 86 81 64 310
Grill Sophie Ebensee 1 A 58 81 73 76 288
Vichtbaur Thomas Ebensee 1 A 70 54 70 47 241

914

9 Stiglmayr Hans-Peter SCO A 92 83 70 82 327
Eiseman Michael SCO A 92 88 84 68 332
Heil Johann SCO S 42 60 51 40 193

852

10 Kobler Reinhold SSV 3 A 71 68 71 75 285
Mayr Roman SSV 3 A 69 83 60 81 293
Weiss Susanne SSV 3 A 55 61 17 52 185
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